® LTR-P-WP Professional Series - Wet Location
24VDC 1.5W / 3.0W LED Tape Factory Configured Spec Sheet
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
GM’s Professional Wet Location Series Flexible LED Tape
combines style and technology with reliability for outdoor applica-
tions.  Designed for professional installations that demand a high
level of quality, the LTR-P-WP Series includes a wide array of key
features and is available in customizable runs in 2” increments
(by factory).  Do not submerge in water.
KEY FEATURES
•  24VDC
•  2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K color temps
•  Wet location
•  120 LEDs per meter
•  Cuttable every 2”
•  Optical clear UV protected silicone sheath
•  Premium 2835 diodes
•  120° viewing angle
•  Dimmable
•  Maximum run on a given lead is 60’ (1.5W) and 32’-8” (3.0W)
•  Custom length configurated at the factory
 ELECTRICAL
•  24V
•  1.5 and 3.0 watts per foot
OPTICS
•  90+ CRI
CERTIFICATION
•  UL
•  Complies with Title 24 when used with Lutron HiLume Series
•  Class 2
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty when paired with GM power supply.
®
©2020 GM LIGHTING, LLC  •  www.gmlighting.net  •  Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL  60477  •  Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811  FAX:  (708) 478-2640   •  tech@gmlighting.net
LTR-P-24V-WP-1.5-3.0W-FT_012820
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER (FOR CUSTOM LENGTHS, PLEASE SEE ORDERING EXAMPLE BELOW)
WET
L O C A T I O N
90
C R I
+24
VOLT
5 Yr.
WARRANTY
2
CLASS
LTR-P SERIES ORDERING EXAMPLE
LTR-P - WP - 24V - X.XW - XXK -  XX-X”
SERIES PREFIX
(P = PRO)
WATTS / FOOT
1.5W
3.0W
COLOR TEMP
24K = 2400K
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
CUSTOM CUT
FEET-INCHES
(CUTS MADE IN
2” INCREMENTS)
VOLTAGE
24V
For aluminum mounting channels or power supplies - see our website at www.gmlighting.net
NOT FIELD JOINABLE
CUT AND CAP ONLY
2” CUTS
ACTUAL SIZE
36 LED’s/FOOT
PRODUCT ORDERING
Product No. Length Lumens per ft. CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-24K-FT CUSTOM
LENGTH:
CONFIGURE
ON WEBSITE
DO NOT
EXCEED MAX
RUN
102 90+ 2400K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-27K-FT 109 90+ 2700K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-30K-FT 121 90+ 3000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-35K-FT 121 90+ 3500K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-40K-FT 136 90+ 4000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-50K-FT 144 90+ 5000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-24K-FT CUSTOM
LENGTH:
CONFIGURE
ON WEBSITE
DO NOT
EXCEED MAX
RUN
210 90+ 2400K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-27K-FT 225 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-30K-FT 242 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-35K-FT 246 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-40K-FT 254 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-50K-FT 265 90+ 5000K 32’-8”
Includes (1) TPC-12 tape to power connector, (20) silicon mounting clips and screws, (2) silicon end caps.
Kelvin temperature (color) ±100K.
LOCATION
(WP = OUTDOOR)
16’-4” (5M reel)
CUSTOM LENGTHS.32” (8mm)
.5” (13mm)
.039” (1mm) Cuttable every 2” (50mm) by factory only.
NOTE:  NOT FIELD JOINABLE.  CUT AND CAP ONLY.  PLEASE
DOWNLOAD CUSTOM CONFIGURATOR FOR THIS PRODUCT ON
WEBSITE:  www.gmlighting.net
DO NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM RUN.
DO NOT SUBMERGE DIRECTLY IN WATER.
WE RECOMMEND A 25% TO 80% LOAD FOR OPTIMAL
PERFORMANCE.  SEE WEBSITE FOR COMPLETE LIST OF POWER
SUPPLIES AND COMPATIBLE DIMMERS.
Catalog No. Description
TPC-12 Tape to power supply wet location connector
TTC-3 3” tape to tape wet location connector
TTC-6 6” tape to tape wet location connector
TTC-12 12” tape to tape wet location connector
TTC-24 24” tape to tape wet connector
CONNECTORS
24
TITLE